Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73

Ordering Information
Standard
ICO310-N3060-DC Robust din-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3060 (1.6 GHz/2-core), 2 COM,
2 LANs (-20°C ~ +60°C)
ICO310-N3060-PD-DC Robust din-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3060 (1.6 GHz/2 core), 2 COM, 1 LAN,
1 PoE PD+LAN (-20°C ~ +60°C)
ICO310-N3160-DC Robust din-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3160 (1.6 GHz/4-core), 4 COM,
2 LANs  (-20°C ~ +60°C)
ICO310-N3160-PD-DC   Robust din-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3160 (1.6 GHz/4 core), 2 COM, 1 LAN,
1 PoE PD+LAN (-20°C ~ +60°C)
Optional
2.5" SATA SSD or HDD (with W.T. SSD or HDD)

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
сайт: www.axiomtek.nt-rt.ru || почта: akx@nt-rt.ru
Ordering Information
Standard
ICO300-E3815-DC Robust din-rail fanless embedded system with
Intel® Atom™ processor E3815 1.46 GHz and 4 COM ports
(-20°C ~ +70°C)
ICO300-E3815-WT-DC
(Optional)
Robust din-rail fanless embedded system with
Intel® Atom™ processor E3815 1.46 GHz and 4 COM  ports
(-40°C ~ +70°C)
ICO300-E3827-DC Robust din-rail fanless embedded system with
Intel® Atom™ processor E3827 1.75 GHz and 4 COM ports
(-20°C ~ +70°C)
ICO300-E3815-DIO-DC Robust din-rail fanless embedded system with
Intel® Atom™ processor E3815 1.46 GHz, 4 COM ports and
DIO (-20°C ~ +70°C)
ICO300-E3827-DIO-DC Robust din-rail fanless embedded system with
Intel® Atom™ processor E3827 1.75GHz, 4 COM ports and
DIO (-20°C ~ +70°C)
Optional
CompactFlash™ 4 GB or above (with W.T. CF)